Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS SOUTHLAKE
JULY 14 &15 201D

1 Lowe Katie 45+F
S 40 ™
RS 40 TS 1x not credit 130
o] 0 RTS Fall
RO 0
WB 1x notcredit 80
WF 1x notcredit 80
B 60
F 60
RB 1x notcredit 60
RF 1x notcredit 60
out of time
First pass:: 660 Second pass : 130

Total : 790




SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS SOUTHLAKE
JULY 14 &15 201D

Thompson Juliet 65+F

(0] 90 B 1x not credit
RO 90 WF 3xnotcredit
B 3x notcredit WB 3xnot credit
F 3x notcredit F

B 60 B

F 60 WF 2x not credit
S 40 WB 3x notcredit
RS 1x not credit 40 F 3x notcredit

out of time B out of time

First pass:: 380 Second pass:

Total : 380




SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS SOUTHLAKE
JULY 14 &15 201D

Worship Carol 65+F
B 2x not credit S 40
F 2x not credit RS 40
B 1x not credit 60 B 3xnot credit
F 1x notcredit 60 WF 3xnot credit
@] 90 RB 60
RO 90 WF out of time
S out of time
S
First pass:: 300 Second pass: 140

Total : 440




SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS

JULY 14 €15 2019

Butterfield Amber

SOUTHLAKE

-17F

WBB
RwWBB
BB
RBB

WS5F

WS5F

First pass::

3x not credit

Fall

60

150

150

90

90

540

RTS 1x not credit

TO Fall

Second pass:

Total :

200

100

200

200

100

100

100

150

150

130

130

1560

2100




SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS SOUTHLAKE
JULY 14 &15 201D

Metcalf Jim 65+M

WB 2x not credit S 40
WF 1x notcredit 80 RS 40
WB 3x notcredit B 60
RWF 2x not credit F 60
WB gﬁtn&tt%egit RB 60
WF RF 60

@) 920

RO 20

out of time

First pass:: 80 Second pass: 500

Total : 580




SOUTHLAKE MULTI - RANKINGS
JULY 14 €15 2019

Halford Danielle

SOUTHLAKE

-12F

RS

RB

RF

WB

WF

RwB

RWF

First pass::

40 ™

40 B

60 TF

60 TS 3xnot credit
3x notcredit oor
3x notcredit B

90 F

90 RB 3x notcredit

80 RF 3x notcredit

80 LB 1x not credit
3x notcredit LF 1x not credit
3x notcredit S out of time
out of time

540 Second pass:

Total :

100

100

110

110

420

960




