Master sheet

	Lowe Katie			45+ F	
S		40	TH		
RS		40	TS	1x not credit	130
0		90	RTS	Fall	
RO		90			
WB	1x not credit	80			
WF	1x not credit	80			
В		60			
F		60			
RB	1x not credit	60			
RF	1x not credit	60			
	out of time				
	-				
First pass :		660	Second pas	SS :	130
			Total	:	790

2		Thompso	on Juliet		65+ F
0		90	В	1x not credit	
RO		90	WF	3x not credit	
В	3x not credit		WB	3x not credit	
F	3x not credit		F		
В		60	В		
F		60	WF	2x not credit	
S		40	WB	3x not credit	
RS	1x not credit	40	F	3x not credit	
	out of time		В	out of time	
First pass :		380	Second pas	 ss:	
			Total	: 3	880

3		Worshi	p Carol		65+ F
В	2x not credit		S		40
F	2x not credit		RS		40
В	1x not credit	60	В	3x not credit	
F	1x not credit	60	WF	3x not credit	
0		90	RB		60
RO		90	WF	out of time	
S	out of time				
S					
First pass :	-	300	Second pas	ss:	140
			Total	:	440

4		Butterfie	ld Amber		-17 F
В		60	TH		
WBB		150	ТО		200
RWBB		150	ТВ		100
BB		90	TBB		200
RBB		90	RTBB		200
W5F	3x not credit		TF		100
В			ТВ		
W5F	Fall		RTF		100
			RTB		100
			TF		
			TWB		150
			TWF		150
			TS		130
			RTS	1x not credit	130
			то	Fall	
First pass :		540	Second pass	:	1560
			Total:		2100

5		Metca	lf Jim	65+ M
WB	2x not credit		S	40
WF	1x not credit	80	RS	40
WB	3x not credit		В	60
RWF	2x not credit		F	60
WB	3x not credit out of time		RB	60
WF	out of time		RF	60
			0	90
			RO	90
			out of	ftime
First pass :	-	80	Second pass :	500
			Total :	580

6		Halford	Danielle		-12 F
S		40	TH		
RS		40	ТВ		100
В		60	TF		100
F		60	TS	3x not credit	
RB	3x not credit		OOT		
RF	3x not credit		В		
Ο		90	F		
RO		90	RB	3x not credit	
WB		80	RF	3x not credit	
WF		80	LB	1x not credit	110
RWB	3x not credit		LF	1x not credit	110
RWF	3x not credit out of time		S	out of time	
В					
First pass :		540	Second pass	3 :	420
			Total :	:	960